
BORDER TROPHY ROAD RALLY - Sponsored by Philip Paul Car Centre
Welsh Border Car Club - 5th/6th May 2018

OVERALL RESULTS

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Pos Cls Pos

120 Andy Davies Micheal Gilbey Subaru Impreza M 6:17 1

115 Gary Roberts Dan Ikin Peugot 205 M 10:49 2 1 4:32 4:32

122 Rhys Tudor Morris Daniel Jones Vauxhall Nova E 12:36 3 1 6:19 1:47

119 Elliot Stafford Lewis Simm Mazda MX5 S 13:17 4 1 7:00 0:41

108 Paul Morgan Rhys Griffiths Honda Civic E 14:38 5 2 8:21 1:21

101 Mark Lennox Ian Beamond Ford Escort M 20:43 6 2 14:26 6:05

105 Martin Curzon Rob Thomas Ford Escort E 21:18 7 3 15:01 0:35

121 John Tudor Morris Gerallt Davies BMW 310 Compact E 24:12 8 4 17:55 2:54

111 Roger Lovatt Ashley Isaac Proton Satria N 25:40 9 1 19:23 1:28

124 Luke Box Jamie 'Butch' Wilson BWM  318ti E 26:27 10 5 20:10 0:47

109 William Carlyle Tom Beckett Peugeot 205 XS N 28:43 11 2 22:26 2:16

116 David Humphreys Glen Duckett Vauxhall Corsa N 29:01 12 3 22:44 0:18

114 Ryan Lloyd James Wardle Citroen Saxo N 32:49 13 4 26:32 3:48

118 Michael Lewis Edward Lewis Ford Focus N 45:03 14 5 38:46 12:14

112 Julian Evans Dewi Lewis Hughes Peugeot 206 N 61:01 15 6 54:44 15:58

117 Fiona Crump Mike Spence Nissan Micra N 70:35 16 7 64:18 9:34
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